| 825494 | |
|---|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 300332759233 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 19 AUG - 6 PH 2: 85 19 AUG - 6 PH 1: 16 DIA RESIDENT TO THE AND A DIA RESIDENT TO THE ADDRESS IN A DIA RESIDENT TO THE ADDRESS INTO THE ADDR |

. .

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

.

\$

DATE: 8/6/19

. <u>. . . .</u>

NAME: AIRCRAFT SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

TYPE OF FILING: OFFICER RESIGNATION

COST: 35.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

Attack

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

AIRCRAFT SERVICE INTERNATIONAL, INC. SUBJECT:

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 825494

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LESLEY MELIN, CORPORATE PARALEGAL

(Name of Person)

FOLEY & LARDNER LLP

(Name of Firm/Company)

321 NORTH CLARK STREET, SUITE 2800

(Address)

CHICAGO, IL 60654-5313

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

CHRIS RASMUSSEN (Name of Person) at (312) 832.4384 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

, PHILIP HARNDEN

SECRETARY & DIRECTOR

(Title)

of AIRCRAFT SERVICE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

ì.

825494

, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of

(Document Number, if known)



(Signature of resigning officer/director) Ľ



FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314